ReLate

Homeschool Umbrella
Attendance Record

Student: Grade:

1. Parents are required to keep attendance records. A completed attendance form must be
submitted to Paideia Academy, 10825 Yarnell Road, Knoxville TN 37932 by June 30 and
prior to each year in which your student is re-enrolled.

2. You are required to school your students for 180 days with a minimum of 4 hours per day

for each school year in which you are enrolled. Please turn over form and mark each day
student was instructed, for at least 4 hours, with an "X".

Comments:

Please return a completed Attendance Form to the school office by June 30™.

| A Classical & Christ-centered Education

’ paideiaknoxville.org + 865.670.0440



ReLate

AUG SEPT ocT Nov DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY

[N

© 0w N o o Hf W N

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Total number of days instructed: School Year:

(Parent Signature) (Date)
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